City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

March 2014

Applied
11/5/2013

12/18/2013
1/27/2014
2/14/2014
2/24/2014
2/19/2014

2/27/2014

3/4/2014

3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014

3/4/2014

3/5/2014

3/6/2014

3/6/2014

3/6/2014
3/7/2014

3/11/2014

Issued
3/17/2014

3/14/2014
3/21/2014
3/10/2014
3/31/2014
3/27/2014

3/27/2014

3/4/2014

3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/12/2014

3/4/2014

3/25/2014

3/6/2014

3/6/2014

3/6/2014
3/7/2014

3/11/2014

Permit #

15529

15595

15631

15634

15638

15669

15683

15685

15686

15687

15688

15689

15690

15691

15692

15693

15694

15695

15696

Address

1381

1589

997

996

177

139

518

14915

690

411

522

818

316

115

393

1115

152

1115

Monday, April 14, 2014

University Avenue
Rosewood
Langhart

Grove Street
Healdsburg Avenue
Healdsburg Avenue

North Street

Grove Street

Short St.
Larkspur
Matheson
Tucker

Quail Ct.

Burgundy

Sherman

Parkview

Healdsburg Avenue
Presidential

Healdsburg Ave

APN
002-502-044

003-170-008

002-850-027

089-120-086

002-251-010

002-251-006

002-212-010

089-120-066

002-201-073

002-282-013

088-262-041

089-012-017

002-032-003

002-690-054

003-010-021

088-240-042

003-010-021

Owner
City of Healdsburg

Ed Baker

Lynne Opperman
Andrew Smith
Steve Humphry

Scott Johnson

Jennie and Mike
Lucas

DR Horton

DR Horton
Joseph Marino
Patterson

Scott Hawley

Harold Gutknecht

Seymour Bergman

Guy/Pam Wight

BIG O
Paul Bigham

BIG O tires

Contractor
Brett Moody

Eddinger

Stan Johnson Pools
owner/builder
owner/builder
Pierre Homes

Green Air
Commercial Solar

Ziegler

DR Horton
DR Horton
owner/builder
Rich Ryan

Michael Funez
Electric

Ocerland
Contracting

Capstone Roofing

Moore Heating and
Air

Crandall Roofing
Paul Bigham

Pure Power
Solutions

Description:
T.l dentist office

new sfd

new pool

bathroom addition
new awning
lighting/wall removal

commercial solar
system

replace furnance

termp power

irrigation panel
upgrade to 200A
Bathroom Addition
upgrade to 125 A panel
install microve dish on
roof

re-roof

replace furnance

reroof Commercial
replace sheetrock

solar PV Commercial

Type
COM

SFD
SFD
SFD
COM
COM

COM

SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM
SFD

COM

Scope Valuation Finaled
ALT 140,000.00
NEW 1,063,000.00
OTHER 43,000.00
PLUMB 6,500.00
ACCESS 12,000.00
ALT 20,000.00
ELEC 24,000.00
MECH 2,000.00
ELEC 500.00 3/6/2014
PLUMB 500.00 4/4/2014
ELEC 2,000.00
ADD 63,563.00 3/18/2014
ELEC 2,500.00
ELEC 10,000.00
REPAIR 570.00 3/17/2014
MECH 5,965.00
REPAIR 18,881.00 3/25/2014
REPAIR 2,000.00
ELEC 70,000.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

March 2014
Applied
3/13/2014

3/13/2014

3/14/2014

3/17/2014

3/17/2014

3/17/2014

3/18/2014

3/19/2014
3/19/2014

3/19/2014

3/19/2014
3/19/2014

3/24/2014

3/24/2014

3/24/2014

3/25/2014

3/26/2014

Issued
3/13/2014

3/13/2014

3/14/2014

3/21/2014

3/17/2014

3/19/2014

3/18/2014

3/19/2014
3/19/2014

3/19/2014

3/19/2014
3/19/2014

3/24/2014

3/26/2014

3/24/2014

3/25/2014

3/26/2014

Permit #

15697

15698 318
15699 340
15701 509
15702 212
15703 1338
15704 171
15705 120
15706 1431
15707 1117
15708 511
15709 499
15710 305
15711 1310
15712 103
15714 30
15715 1031

Monday, April 14, 2014

Address
511 Hidden Acres Drive

First Street

Center Street

Tucker

First St

Creekside Court

Quarry Ridge

Foss Creek Road
Grove Street

University

Reed Court
Moore Lane

Matheson

Prentice Drive

North Street

Healdsburg Ave

Vine Street

APN
002-511-006

002-213-009

002-193-006

002-223-013

002-222-003

002-741-035

003-090-011

089-130-065

089-071-060

002-460-031

002-072-016

088-230-067

002-201-064

002-502-041

088-300-002

002-313-010

002-820-008

Owner
May Howe

Bettie Swan

Roxanne Berg

Joan Berher

Jesus Ramos

Silver Oak Cellars

Kurt Risling

Sarah Pastene

Neil Brady

Ham-Delles Co,

Jim Brush

John Volpi

RM Healdsburg

Contractor

Moore Heating and
Air

Moore heating and
air

Regina Plumbing

Rich Blanchard
construction

Owner

Frank Unciano
Statewide
Construction
Johnson Controls
M. Meir and Son
Monument Home
Services
Creative Roofing
Eddinger

Mike Lebrett
C&J Property
Services

Anthony Meyers
Builders

Owner

DJ Roofing

Description:
replace furnance

replace ductwork

repair sewer main

remodel, roof

replace electrical panel

remodel kitchen and
add 14 sf

replace water heater

replace a/c on roof
replace a/c
construct 33 If of
foundation at rear of
dwelling

re-roof

demo interior offices

change non-permitted
apt. to storage

Tenant Improvement
remove non-bearing
partitions
remodel/repair

reroof

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM
COM

SFD

SFD
COM

SFD

COM

COM

MF

COM

Scope
MECH

MECH

PLUMB

ALT

ELEC

ALT

PLUMB

MECH
PLUMB

OTHER

REPAIR
DEMO

ALT

ALT

ALT

REPAIR

REPAIR

Valuation
6,079.00

3,717.00

3,500.00

29,500.00

1,200.00

10,000.00

1,250.00

21,745.00
8,000.00

2,000.00

14,428.00
2,000.00

2,000.00

10,000.00

11,000.00

2,000.00

19,530.00
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Finaled

3/7/2014

3/20/2014

3/26/2014

4/25/2014



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

March 2014
Applied

3/26/2014

3/28/2014

3/31/2014

Issued
3/26/2014

3/28/2014

3/31/2014

Permit # Address
15716 5 Fitch St.
15718 523 Prince
15720 546 Powell

Monday, April 14, 2014

APN Owner

002-261-010  Oppermans Fitch
Street Properties

002-123-027

002-342-001  Linda Wilson

Contractor

Dennys Electric
warehouse

Regina Plumbing
owner/builder

Number of Permits Issued: 39

Description:
add outlets to

replace 40 ft of gas line SFD

add sink to bathroom

Type Scope
COM ELEC

SFD PLUMB

Total Valuation:

PLUMB

Valuation
1,500.00

2,500.00
500.00

$1,639,428.00
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Finaled



